Express Checkout Purchase Receipt

Receipt No:
EXP-2024-100187

Date:
2024-06-24

Purchased By:
Jane Doe

Email:
jane.doe@email.com

Payment Method:
Visa **** 9482

Items Purchased:

Item

Bluetooth Wireless Headphones
Fast-Delivery Charge

Protective Carry Case

Subtotal

Tax

Total Paid
Shipping Address:
2310 Maple Avenue

Springfield, CA 90210
United States

Important Notes:

Qty

Unit Price
$64.99
$6.00

$11.50

e This document serves as your official purchase receipt for the above transaction.

e Express Checkout receipts are generated instantly upon successful payment.

e No signature is required for purchases made via Express Checkout.

e For returns, exchanges, or support inquiries, retain this receipt and reference the Receipt No.

e |f you notice any discrepancies, contact our support team within 7 days of purchase.

Line Total
$64.99
$6.00
$11.50
$82.49
$7.30

$89.79
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