

Express Checkout Purchase Receipt

Receipt No:
EXP-2024-100187

Date:
2024-06-24

Purchased By:
Jane Doe
Email:
jane.doe@email.com
Payment Method:
Visa **** 9482

Items Purchased:

Item	Qty	Unit Price	Line Total
Bluetooth Wireless Headphones	1	\$64.99	\$64.99
Fast-Delivery Charge	1	\$6.00	\$6.00
Protective Carry Case	1	\$11.50	\$11.50
Subtotal			\$82.49
Tax			\$7.30
Total Paid			\$89.79

Shipping Address:
2310 Maple Avenue
Springfield, CA 90210
United States

Important Notes:

- This document serves as your official purchase receipt for the above transaction.
- Express Checkout receipts are generated instantly upon successful payment.
- No signature is required for purchases made via Express Checkout.
- For returns, exchanges, or support inquiries, retain this receipt and reference the Receipt No.
- If you notice any discrepancies, contact our support team within 7 days of purchase.